
 
 
Resultados Del Meeting Atletismo Rosario 25    
 
                Fecha: 12/04/2025 -  12/04/2025  
                Siglas-Lugar: MEETROS25  
                PAIS: ARG  
                Organiza: ARDA  
                Fiscaliza: ARDA-ARJA  
 
          
  Mayores-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.00   Viento: -1.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Mondino, Tomás                           27/05/2005  CCR     ADACA   SF      ARG      10.96         
 02       2 Dun Facundo Tomas                        18/9 /2002  CEFCU   -       ER      ARG      11.19         
 03       3 Aquiles Linares                          17/5 /2007  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      11.58         
 04       8 Mendoza Andres                           30/9 /1990  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      11.83         
 05       1 Montiel Esteban Rodrigo                  15/4 /2003  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.24         
 06       7 Prosperi Joaquin Marcelo                 5 /9 /2005  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      13.01         
 99       5 Digiuni Thomas Guido                     15/3 /2002  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 99       6 Lucas Sebastian Kronomberger             5 /12/2001  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.00   Viento: -1.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Pafundi Alejo                            27/2 /2000  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.30         
 02       3 Grasso Santino                           9 /3 /2006  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      11.52         
 03       5 Olmos Sterger Natanael                   8 /4 /2008  NA      ARDA    SF      ARG      11.59         
 04       6 Camargo Nicolas                          12/3 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.22         
 05       7 Fiore Santiago                           30/4 /2004  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.28         
 06       2 Rodriguez Thiago                         28/6 /2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.40         
 07       1 MATHARAN Gabriel Augusto                 7 /4 /1975  CAER    APER    ER      ARG      13.70         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.00   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Mondino, Tomás                           27/05/2005  CCR     ADACA   SF      ARG      10.80         
 02       4 Pafundi Alejo                            27/2 /2000  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      10.91         
 03       5 Dun Facundo Tomas                        18/9 /2002  CEFCU   -       ER      ARG      10.93         
 04       7 Olmos Sterger Natanael                   8 /4 /2008  NA      ARDA    SF      ARG      11.39         
 05       6 Aquiles Linares                          17/5 /2007  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      11.42      414  
 06       2 Grasso Santino                           9 /3 /2006  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      11.42      415  
 07       8 Camargo Nicolas                          12/3 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.11         
 99       1 Mendoza Andres                           30/9 /1990  VYR      ASA     SF      ARG                 DNF  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.15   Viento: -0.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Dun Facundo Tomas                        18/9 /2002  CEFCU   -       ER      ARG      22.69         
 02       3 Pafundi Alejo                            27/2 /2000  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      22.99         
 03       2 Aquiles Linares                          17/5 /2007  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      23.47         
 04       5 Arias Dylan Martin                       1 /8 /2004  CPR     ARDA    SF      ARG      24.04         
 05       6 Galli Jeremias                           16/10/2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      24.14         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.15   Viento: -3.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 Simonetti Bautista                       16/1 /2008  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      23.81         
 02       3 Fiore Santiago                           30/4 /2004  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      24.31         
 03       4 Gutierrez Mirko                          9 /8 /2006  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      24.59         
 04       7 Kevin Alan Aloisio                       5 /7 /1999  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      24.93         
 05       5 Carlomagno Franco                        16/4 /1995  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      25.08         
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 14.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Grasso Santino                           9 /3 /2006  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      0.50.46       
 02       8 Simonetti Bautista                       16/1 /2008  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      0.51.81       
 03       6 Vaudagna Lucas                           1 /9 /2008  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      0.52.02       
 04       5 Olmos Sterger Natanael                   8 /4 /2008  NA      ARDA    SF      ARG      0.52.97       
 05       3 Santilli Alcides Ruben                   21/1 /1979  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      0.53.00       
 06       7 Carlomagno Franco                        16/4 /1995  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      0.54.26       
 07       2 Kevin Alan Aloisio                       5 /7 /1999  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      0.55.93       
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 14.45 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 Irineo Morales Pognante                  12/12/2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      2.11.29       
 02       7 Beron Ricardo Jose Alberto               11/7 /1969  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      2.19.24       
 03       3 Gomez Antonio                            8 /6 /2007  NA      ARDA    SF      ARG      2.19.52       
 99       5 Acosta Carussi Pedro Alvaro              15/9 /2006  EMAPA   APER    ER      ARG                 DNS  
 99       8 Chirichigno Emiliano                     8 /1 /2008  NA      ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 11.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Acosta Carussi Pedro Alvaro              15/9 /2006  EMAPA   APER    ER      ARG      4.20.72       
 99         Leones Matias                            7 /10/1995  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 99         Montenegro Adrian Elias                  16/1 /1994  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG                 DNS  
 99         Sanchez Mauro Nicolás                    6 /5 /1998  SFSDE   -       SDE     ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     3000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.45 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Crobat Cristian                          30/7 /1987  FCMAX   -       FAM     ARG      08.47.70      
 02         Frua Yave Maximiliano                    16/12/1998  RCYP    ARDA    SF      ARG      08.48.94      
 03         Olivera Elias                            22/10/1988  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      08.57.39      
 04         Schnaider Federico                       26/4 /1997  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      08.58.22      
 05         Jacob Walter                             7 /11/1987  MUCRE   -       ER      ARG      10.00.94      
 99         Ansio Juan Maria                         09/04/1989  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNF  
 99         Gardini Alexis                           4 /9 /1998  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNF  
 99         Leones Matias                            7 /10/1995  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNF  
 99         Rodriguez Castelo Isaias Martin          13/9 /2008  CSYDM   -       BA      ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Barberia Santiago                        15/3 /2004  EMABA   -       BA      ARG      2.05          
 02         Franco Ayrton                            16/3 /2004  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      1.65          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Ferrari Luciano Gabriel                  23/12/1998  FMRCX   AASCB   COR     ARG      7.38      +2.6   
 02         Saavedra Martin                          4 /2 /2004  SGLZ    -       FAM     ARG      7.12      +2.3   
 03         Camargo Nicolas                          12/3 /1992  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      5.50      -0.8   
 04         Prosperi Joaquin Marcelo                 5 /9 /2005  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      5.12      +1.6   
 05         Bogado Dante                             9 /7 /2006  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      4.86      +1.1   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Triple    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Bianchi Bruno                            14/1 /1986  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      11.88     +0.2   
 02         Prosperi Joaquin Marcelo                 5 /9 /2005  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      11.75     +0.7   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Franco Ayrton                            16/3 /2004  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      4.40          
 02         Félix Oruezabala                         23/10/2004  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG      4.30          
 03         Barreyro Santiago                        3 /12/2005  QUIRO   FAM     FAM     ARG      4.20          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Arrieguez Juan Manuel                    19/9 /2003  EMAAZ   AAZUL   BA      ARG      17.67         
 02         Sale Juan Pablo                          28/1 /1993  ACJPC   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.35         
 03         Andrada Mauro                            4 /1 /2008  NA      ARDA    SF      ARG      09.23         
 
  7.260 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  2.000 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Bonora Lazaro                            10/4 /2001  CYBAN   AASS    SF      ARG      52.87         
 
  2.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Fontana Ignacio                          13/8 /1998  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      58.51         
 02         Barra Ezequiel                           11/6 /2005  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      50.84         
 03         Maiola Matias                            12/11/1987  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      45.26         
 04         Echeverria Leandro Daniel                12/5 /2001  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      42.67         
 05         Andrada Mauro                            4 /1 /2008  NA      ARDA    SF      ARG      40.36         
 
  0.800 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 16.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008  
.           Simonetti Bautista 16/1 /2008  
.           Galli Jeremias 16/10/2006  
.           Fermín Pardo Ríos 16/7 /2008  
.                                                . SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      44.96         
 02       4 Prosperi Joaquin Marcelo 5 /9 /2005  
.           Beron Ricardo Jose Alberto 11/7 /1969  
.           Montiel Esteban Rodrigo 15/4 /2003  
.           Camargo Nicolas 12/3 /1992  
.                                                . VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      48.39         
 
  Mayores-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.15   Viento: -0.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       1 Ferreyra Maria Luciana                   28/3 /2004  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      13.15         
 01       4 Castro Magdalena                         26/9 /1995  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      13.15         
 02       5 Wilhjeln Agustina                        14/1 /2008  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      13.21         
 03       6 Garate Milagros                          25/12/2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      13.45         
 04       2 Paz Sheila Crisol                        9 /12/2007  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      13.64         
 05       7 Allassia Sofia                           19/4 /2003  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      13.90         
 06       8 Agustina Lopez                           29/11/2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      14.12         
 99       3 Cossio Guillermina                       16/11/2000  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.15   Viento: -0.7 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Paula Leiva                              16/2 /2004  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.64         
 02       5 Feito Paloma                             23/7 /2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.95         
 03       6 Favre Sara Ailen                         26/9 /2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      13.14         
 04       7 Zurdo Lucia Ailen                        7 /3 /2003  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      13.38         
 05       8 Bordon Alma Milagros                     11/8 /2008  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.15         
 06       1 Ernestina Kasabian                       17/5 /2008  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.21         
 99       2 Candia Abril                             16/3 /2008  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                  DQ  
 99       4 Gobbo Malena Arantza                     17/6 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.15   Viento: +0.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Paula Leiva                              16/2 /2004  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.53         
 02       5 Wilhjeln Agustina                        14/1 /2008  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.84         
 03       2 Favre Sara Ailen                         26/9 /2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      12.89         



 04       4 Castro Magdalena                         26/9 /1995  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      12.90      897  
 04       6 Feito Paloma                             23/7 /2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.90      899  
 05       8 Zurdo Lucia Ailen                        7 /3 /2003  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      13.24         
 06       1 Ferreyra Maria Luciana                   28/3 /2004  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      13.25         
 07       7 Garate Milagros                          25/12/2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      13.86         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.00   Viento: -2.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Wilhjeln Agustina                        14/1 /2008  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      26.53         
 02         Candia Abril                             16/3 /2008  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      27.42         
 03         Favre Sara Ailen                         26/9 /2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      27.85         
 04         MARTINA GIORDANO                         5 /2 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      28.46         
 05         Paz Sheila Crisol                        9 /12/2007  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      28.80         
 06         Allassia Sofia                           19/4 /2003  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      28.98         
 07         Agustina Lopez                           29/11/2008  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      29.37         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 Castro Magdalena                         26/9 /1995  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      1.01.82       
 02       7 MARTINA GIORDANO                         5 /2 /2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      1.03.38       
 03       3 Hlede Agustina                           27/4 /1994  CAER    APER    ER      ARG      1.04.17       
 99       4 Martinez Noelia Anahi                    20/1 /1996  BTAF    -       FAM     ARG                 DNS  
 99       5 Paula Leiva                              16/2 /2004  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG                 DNS  
 99       8 Camila Fernandez                         30/5 /2002  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     800 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 14.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Olives Victoria                          10/12/1999  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      2.13.65       
 02       5 Giusto Serena                            3 /12/2008  CSVER   -       ER      ARG      2.30.65       
 03       2 Simonetti Bianca                         30/6 /2005  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      2.56.65       
 99       3 Grieve Milagros Ailin                    17/1 /2004  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG                 DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Grieve Milagros Ailin                    17/1 /2004  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      5.14.24       
 02         Purita Magali                            25/6 /2008  AM19B   -       BA      ARG      5.23.01       
 03         Dalmaso Jorgelina                        19/2 /1986  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      6.01.42       
 99         Simonetti Bianca                         30/6 /2005  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG                  
DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     3000 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Lozano Carolina                          27/02/1996  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      09.48.98      
 02         Baiocchi Clara Macarena                  8 /12/1999  CAABV   AVACO   COR     ARG      10.08.31      
 03         Emilia Gigon                             25/12/2004  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG      11.01.19      
 04         Custidiano Jennifer Rachel               16/2 /1993  CPR     ARDA    SF      ARG      11.06.71      
 05         Colmegna Martina                         29/9 /2000  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      11.19.15      
 06         Purita Magali                            25/6 /2008  AM19B   -       BA      ARG      12.03.71      
 07         Dalmaso Jorgelina                        19/2 /1986  CCSF    ARDA    SF      ARG      12.23.95      
 08         CALIGARIS NOBILE FRANCESCA               5 /8 /2010  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.33.34      
 09         Caligaris Nobile Agostina                19/12/2007  ATERU   ARDA    SF      ARG      12.53.16      
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 09.45   Viento: -1.0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Paula Leiva                              16/2 /2004  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      14.70         
 02       4 Feito Paloma                             23/7 /2007  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      15.32         
 03       5 Zurdo Lucia Ailen                        7 /3 /2003  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      17.37         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 11.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Rein Lucia Milagros                      30/5 /2001  CPYC    ADAF    SF      ARG      1.55          
 02         Ripoll Marina Beln                       3 /7 /2008  EMAAZ   AAZUL   BA      ARG      1.45          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



     Largo    : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Garetto Leila                            29/12/1999  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      5.51      +0.5   
 02         Ferreyra Maria Luciana                   28/3 /2004  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      5.42      +0.6   
 03         Bruno Carola                             8 /7 /2000  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG      5.29      +1.5   
 04         Garetto Denise                           23/3 /2001  CAUSF   ASA     SF      ARG     5.07       +2.2   
05         Pugin Morena Abril                       2 /7 /2007  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      4.99       +1.4   
 06         Maidana María Paz                        11/1 /2008  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      4.05       -0.3   
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Triple    : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 11.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Garetto Leila                            29/12/1999  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG      11.54     +0.1   
 02         Pugin Morena Abril                       2 /7 /2007  CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      10.65     +0.2   
 03         Maidana María Paz                        11/1 /2008  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      09.33     +0.0   
 99         Garetto Denise                           23/3 /2001  CAUSF   ASA     SF      ARG                  NM  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Menoni Milagros                          22/4 /2000  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      12.05        
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Menoni Milagros                          22/4 /2000  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      40.84         
 
  1.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 14.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Paiva Carolina                           17/5 /1996  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      39.60         
 02         Palacios Violeta                         18/12/2004  SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      38.05         
 03         Borsellino Juliana                       15/9 /2007  CPYC    ARDA    SF      ARG      25.35         
 
  0.600 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 16.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Allassia Sofia 19/4 /2003  
.           Candia Abril 16/3 /2008  
.           Garate Milagros 25/12/2007  
.           Feito Paloma 23/7 /2007  
.                                                . SONDE   ARDA    SF      ARG      51.42         
 02       6 Agustina Lopez 29/11/2008  
.           Paz Sheila Crisol 9 /12/2007  
.           Zurdo Lucia Ailen 7 /3 /2003  
.           Favre Sara Ailen 26/9 /2008  
.                                                . CMEFB   -       BA      ARG      52.30         
 
  U20-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  1.750 Kgs  : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 12/4/2025   Hora: 15.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Miño Lucas Damián                        1 /11/2008  EMACO   ASCER   ER      ARG      50.94         
 02         Acosta Juan Manuel                       10/6 /2008  EMGB    -       BA      ARG      40.12         
 
  1.750 Kgs 
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  
 
                                   M:  83 
 
                                   F:  76 
 



 


